
 

BMS 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

Avalahalli, Doddaballapur Main Road, Bengaluru – 560064 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Student Internship 2020-21 
  

Sl. 
No. 

Name USN Semester Company/Dept from to 

       

1 Manjusha M 1BY17CV027 7 Assistant Executivr Engineer P.W.P & I.W.T.D. 
Sub - Division, Chikkaballapur-562101 14th August 2020 14th September 

2020 

2 Chandana K   1BY16CV023 8 Door task Technologies  3rd July 2020 3rd September 
2020 

3 Noorein Hashmie  1BY16CV038 8 Bengaluru smart City Limited (Stipend 25000/m) 6th Jan 2021 7th April 2021 

4 Sreerag  A 1BY18CV044 4 PJB Engineers Private Limited  30th September 
2020 18th October 2020 

5 Mr Rohineesh Sharma  1BY18CV037 5 MAA Laxmi Constructions Co. 9.12.2020 31.12.2020 
6 Vikas T  C 1BY17CV062 7 Vikas Construction  17.9.2020 10.10.2020 
7 Mr Joash M. Koshy   1BY18CV019 5 IMS Proschool Pvt Ltd  16.8.2020 16.11.2020 
8 Rohineesh Sharma  1BY18CV037 5 MAA Laxmi Constructions Co. 15.03.2021 27.03.2021 
9 Nithish Sharma 1BY18CV031 5 Akashaya Constructions 15th March 2021  15th April 2021 
10 Hariprasad C M  1BY16CV020 8 TULIP-Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs  6.1.2021 7.4.2021 
11 Noorein Hashmie 1BY16CV038 8 TULIP-Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs  6.1.2021 7.4.2021 
12 Abhishek C H  1BY17CV003 7 Karnataka Development corporation Ltd 26.03.2021 26.04.2021 
13 ABHISHEK D 1BY17CV004 7 Karnataka Development corporation Ltd and  26.03.2021 26.04.2021 
14 AISHWARYA B 1BY17CV005 7 SOBHA Limited 09.03.2021 09.04.2021 
15 AKASH M 1BY17CV006 7 V.N. Constructions 19.03.2021 23.04.2021 
16 AMAN KUMAR SINGH 1BY17CV007 7 AKSHAYA CONSTRUCTIONS 01.03.2021 01.04.2021 
17 ANANYA N B 1BY17CV009 7 ICONICA Constructions 09.03.2021. 09.04.2021 
18 ANMOL GARG 1BY17CV010 7 Shyam Foods and Agro Rice mill 19.03.2021 19.04.2021 
19 ANUSHA P PRABHU 1BY17CV011 7 Capgemini Technology Services India Limited 01.03.2021 27.05.2021 

20 B LAKSHMI SHANKAR 
RAVITEJA 1BY17CV012 7 Sumedhaa Developers 01.03.2021 31.03.2021 

21 BADDELA VENKATA 1BY17CV013 7 Sumedhaa Developers 01.03.2021 31.03.2021 
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RAMRAJITH 
22 BHUVAN P G 1BY17CV014 7 Sumedhaa Developers 01.03.2021 31.03.2021 
23 CHANDAN SAI N 1BY17CV015 7 Krishi Infratech and PJB Engineers Pvt Ltd 08.03.2021 09.04.2021 
24 CHANDANA N SWAMY 1BY17CV016 7 Edu CADD 08.03.2021 10.04.2021 
25 GAURAV B R 1BY17CV019 7 DSR RR Avenue Project  01.03.2021 10.04.2021 

26 HEMANTH N 1BY17CV020 7  
Capacite Infra Project Ltd 10/3/2021 9/4/2021 

27 JAGDISH SUTHAR B 1BY17CV021 7 Medini 08.03.2021 03.04.2021 

28 JEEVAN GOWDA S 1BY17CV022 7 
, 
Capacite Infra Project Ltd., 
 

10/3/2021 9/4/2021 

29 
LIKHITH M (TWO 
NUMBERS) 1BY17CV025 7 JOHN HOLLAND   AND  CLIFOIRD  

CHANCE  1/3/2021 31/03/2021 

30 MANJUSHA M 1BY17CV027 7 ICONICA Constructions 09.03.2021 09.04.2021 

31 MEGHANA M S 1BY17CV028 7 VCNR BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED 01.03.2021 31.03.2021 

32 NAMITH C J 1BY17CV029 7 Brigadge group of Construction 18.03.2021 17.04.2021 
33 NARESH JANGID 1BY17CV030 7 S. GAURAV REDDY (Class 1 Cotractor) 07.03.2021 07.04.2021 
34 NARMADA D 1BY17CV031 7 Sumedhaa Developers 01.03.2021 31.03.2021 

35 
P JAYA PRAKASH 
NARAYAN 1BY17CV033 7 Sumedhaa Developers 01.03.2021 31.03.2021 

36 PAWAN BHATIA 1BY17CV034 7 NK Traders 08.03.2021 03.04.2021 

37 
PONNAVOLU PAVAN 
JAHNAVI 1BY17CV036 7 Edu CADD 01.01.2021 03.03.2021 

38 PUNEETH B 1BY17CV039 7 Karnataka Development corporation Ltd 26.03.2021 26.04.2021 
39 R PAVAN REDDY 1BY17CV040 7 DSR RR Avenue Project  01.03.2021 10.04.2021 
40 R PRAJWAL 1BY17CV041 7 DGM Consultants 11/3/2021 12/4/2021 

41 
RAGHAVENDRA 
GALAPPANAVAR 1BY17CV042 7 Edu CADD 08.03.2021 10.04.2021 

42 RAKSHITH A E 1BY17CV043 7 Elite Constructions 18.03.2021 25.04.2021 

43 
RANUVA DATTAA 
KAILASH 1BY17CV046 7 Sumedhaa Developers 01.03.2021 31.03.2021 

44 RUPALI NIRANJAN 1BY17CV047 7 ICONICA Constructions 09.03.2021 09.04.2021 
45 SANJU S P 1BY17CV048 7 Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pv 13.03.2021 30.08.2021 
46 SHARIQ FAYAZ 1BY17CV049 7 Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pv 13.03.2021 30.08.2021 
47 SHEHBAZ MOHAMMED 1BY17CV050 7 PVS Buiders and Developers 28.02.2021 18.04.2021 
48 SHUBHASHREE G R 1BY17CV052 7 DSR RR Avenue Project  1/3/2021 10/4/2021 
49 SIDDESH A 1BY17CV053 7 SMLP Concrete 04.03.2021 03.04.2021 
50 SOUNDARYA T V 1BY17CV054 7 DSR RR Avenue Project  01.03.2021 10.04.2021 
51 SURYA KUMAR N A 1BY17CV055 7 Vaishnavi Group, 11.03.2021 12.04.2021 



52 SURYAVAMSHI N A 1BY17CV056 7 Edu CADD 08.03.2021 10.04.2021 
53 SUSHMITHA V 1BY17CV057 7 ICONICA Constructions 09.03.2021 09.04.2021 
54 UPAMANYU S URS 1BY17CV060 7 Krishi Infratech and PJB Engineers Pvt Ltd 08.03.2021 09.04.2021 
55 VIKAS C 1BY17CV061 7 Contriver 01.03.2021 19.04.2021 
56 VIKAS T C 1BY17CV062 7 Elite Constructions 18.04.2021 25.05.2021 
57 VIVEK VEDANT 1BY17CV063 7 ICT 08.03.2021 09.04.2021 
58 YAKSHA V 1BY17CV065 7 SAMI-SABINSA GROUP LIMITED 01.03.2021 27.03.2021 

59 
JOELL BINU 
PANACHAMOOTTIL 1BY17CV069 7 Medini 10/3/2021 10/4/2021 

60 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR SAH 1BY17CV070 7 RCCPL 05.04.2021 05.05.2021 
61 SHALIK DHUNGANA 1BY17CV071 7 RCCPL 05.04.2021 05.05.2021 
62 UTTAM CHAUDHARI 1BY17CV073 7 RCCPL 05.04.2021 05.05.2022 
63 NAGESH L  1BY17CV075 7 DSR RR Avenue Project  01.03.2021 10.04.2021 
64 SANJANA S 1BY17CV076 7 DSR RR Avenue Project  01.03.2021 10.04.2021 
65 VEERANAGOUDA 1BY17CV077 7 DSR RR Avenue Project  01.03.2021 10.04.2021 
66 BHUVANESH. G 1BY16CV009 7 Skill Dzire 10/5/2021 10/6/2021 
67 AKANKSHA P 1BY16CV077 7 Prestige Group 15.03.2021 15.04.2021 
68 ABHISHEK M S  1BY18CV400 7 DSR RR Avenue Project  01.03.2021 10.04.2021 

69 DARSHAN J 1BY18CV401 7 Shashikumar N, 
S.R Construction, 10.03.2021 11.04.2021 

70 
DARSHAN KUMAR P R  1BY18CV402 7 

 
Capacite Infra Project Ltd 
 

10.03.2021 09.04.2021 

71 HARI PRAKASH S 1BY18CV404 7 CAPACITE INFRA PROJECT 10.03.2021 09.04.2021 

72 MOHAN KUMAR K M 1BY18CV406 7 Shashikumar N, 
S.R Construction, 10.03.2021 11.04.2021 

73 PRAVEEN KUMAR D S 1BY18CV407 7 Shashikumar N, 
S.R Construction, 10.03.2021 11.04.2021 

74 SANJAYA M 1BY18CV408 7 Shashikumar N, 
S.R Construction, 10.03.2021 11.04.2021 

75 SUCHITRA G M  1BY18CV409 7 DSR RR Avenue Project  01.03.2021 10.04.2021 
76 VINEETHA M C  1BY18CV410 7 Edu CADD 08.03.2021 10.04.2021 
77 Sumanth S  1BY16CV076 7 Prestige Willow Tree 5/7/2021 05/08/2021 

 


